GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1768
ANSWERED ON:12.03.2008

HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE PROGRAMMES
Nizamuddin Shri G.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Health and Family Welfare programmes under implementation at the National Level for the last three years; and

(b) the success achieved as a result thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE(SMT. PANABAKA LAKSHMI)

(@) & (b): The Major centrally sponsored Health and Family Welfare Programmes under implementation for the last three years include inter-alia, National Rural Health Mission (NRHM), National Cancer Control Programme (NCCP) and National AIDS Control Programme. NRHM cover under its gamut the National Programmes relating to Vector Borne, Blindness Control, Leprosy Eradication and Tuberculosis Control.The success achieved in respect of the above major programmes is given in the Annexure.
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